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tukawski
Jaworski
Pilawski
Siwiec
Matusiak
Kus
Grudzinski
Glegota
Gorzny
Rykata
Piosik
Bielak
Btedzki
Kostrzewa
Borys
Pelowsky
Straszkiewicz
nowak
Majewski
Rykun
Golon
Dothan
JEZEWSKI
Pawelszczak
Gostawski
Mendyka
Makowski
Kolasa
Wojtkowiak
Bak

Ciesla
Weglarczyk
Ratajczak
Buksik
Spychata
Klejda
Marchlewski
Lisewski
SIWIEC
Garstka
Nowak
Biedalak
Rychlewski
Grzy$nik
Latanski
Rutnicki
Gis
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NAZWISKO |NR. ¢ KLUB

Mariusz 54 |8 pplot Open 1
Stawomir 73 |WOLF TEAM Open 1
Ryszard 163 'Note¢ OCR Czarnk(Open 2
Mitosz 122 | OCR&Ninja Szczec Open 2
Mariusz 64 HELL'S HEAVEN S.Open 1
Maciej 60 | OCR Tropem Wilka Open 1
Tomasz 58 | Team Spirit Nowa S Open 1
Jakub 84 | Cisne ile moge Open 1
Krzysztof 83 |WOLF TEAM Open 1
Krzysztof 86 |Helenka Team Open 1
Arkadiusz 160 Helenka Team Open 1
Tomasz 101 Wolfteam Open 1
Adam 135 | Dirty Sparrows Open 2
Jarostaw 116 M Open 2
Kacper 68 |MX Koszalin Open 1
Lukas 85 | Avengers Open 1
tukasz 62 | OCR&Ninja Szczec Open 1
dawid 115 M Open 2
Franek 89 |WOLF TEAM Open 1
Nazar 72 |WOLF TEAM Open 1
Rafat 67 |M Open 1
Kevin 130 'Note¢ OCR Czarnk(Open 2
PRZEMYStA 81 |M

Marcin 82 | Avengers Open 1
Adam 117 M Open 2
Artur 70 |M Open 1
Kacper 90 'WOLF TEAM Open 1
Wojciech 157 ' Note¢ OCR Czarnk(Open 1
Dawid 105 M Open 2
Tomasz 114 | Na przypale albo w¢Open 2
Pawet 123 'HELL'S HEAVEN S. Open 2
tukasz 128 M Open 2
Maciej 107 MUKS SZOK BOJA Open 2
Jacek 112 M Open 2
Barttomiej 92 | Helenka Team Open 1
Antoni 134 Biegacze Jézefa Nc Open 2
Tomasz 119 Note¢ OCR Czarnk(Open 2
Mateusz 93 | OSP Krzyz Wielkop Open 1
MICHAL 109 M Open 2
Pawet 87 |WOLF TEAM Open 1
Pawet 63 |M Open 1
Krzysztof 108 |M Open 2
Marcin 102 Team Run Wegierki Open 2
Jakub 56 'WOLF TEAM Open 1
Seweryn 104 M Open 2
Patryk 161 |M Open 1
Wiktor 133 | Biegacze Jézefa Nc Open 2
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KATEGOR MIEJ: KAT 2
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CZAS NETTO
01:13:41
01:17:12
01:18:22
01:20:06
01:21:21
01:21:32
01:21:39
01:22:19
01:22:42
01:23:27
01:23:31
01:24:36
01:25:57
01:26:42
01:30:13
01:31:42
01:32:50
01:33:00
01:33:40
01:34:12
01:34:32
01:36:00
01:38:15
01:39:08
01:42:45
01:47:30
01:47:58
01:48:49
01:49:50
01:50:34
01:50:40
01:51:28
01:53:46
01:53:47
01:55:41
01:56:03
01:57:19
02:01:27
02:01:54
02:02:33
02:02:57
02:04:44
02:05:02
02:05:50
02:07:02
02:09:49
02:15:33



48 Majewski Artur 126 M Open 2 30 02:21:07
49 Krajewski Tomek 77 | OCR Cross Team V Open 1 34 02:33:21



